
MEN'S 165.0 RESULTS

Men's 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Tiernan Holmes Hays Virtual School 160.0 260.0 10

2 Ben Klocke USD 384 Blue Valley 157.0 235.0 8

3 Richard Stroud Central Plains 163.0 230.0 6

4 Kylar Deville Wakefield High School 161.8 225.0 4

5 Carlos  Duran Solomon High School 162.0 215.0 2

6 Noah Carmichael Little River High School 161.0 185.0 1

7 Kaydon Looney Central Plains 165.0 185.0 0

8 Logan Schubert Little River High School 161.0 170.0 0

9 Boedi Long Solomon High School 160.0 165.0 0

10 Braeden  Witt Fairfield 161.3 160.0 0

11 Teagan Schepmann Central Plains 163.0 155.0 0

12 Ryan Copenhaver Wakefield High School 158.0 0.0 0

Men's 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Ben Klocke USD 384 Blue Valley 157.0 390.0 10

2 Richard Stroud Central Plains 163.0 375.0 8

3 Kylar Deville Wakefield High School 161.8 370.0 6

4 Kaydon Looney Central Plains 165.0 325.0 4

5 Carlos  Duran Solomon High School 162.0 315.0 2

6 Noah Carmichael Little River High School 161.0 285.0 1

7 Logan Schubert Little River High School 161.0 270.0 0

8 Teagan Schepmann Central Plains 163.0 260.0 0

9 Tiernan Holmes Hays Virtual School 160.0 255.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 Braeden  Witt Fairfield 161.3 230.0 0

11 Boedi Long Solomon High School 160.0 225.0 0

12 Ryan Copenhaver Wakefield High School 158.0 0.0 0

Men's 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Kylar Deville Wakefield High School 161.8 225.0 10

2 Carlos  Duran Solomon High School 162.0 225.0 8

3 Richard Stroud Central Plains 163.0 225.0 6

4 Teagan Schepmann Central Plains 163.0 205.0 4

5 Noah Carmichael Little River High School 161.0 200.0 2

6 Kaydon Looney Central Plains 165.0 200.0 1

7 Tiernan Holmes Hays Virtual School 160.0 185.0 0

8 Ben Klocke USD 384 Blue Valley 157.0 180.0 0

9 Logan Schubert Little River High School 161.0 175.0 0

10 Boedi Long Solomon High School 160.0 155.0 0

11 Braeden  Witt Fairfield 161.3 155.0 0

12 Ryan Copenhaver Wakefield High School 158.0 0.0 0

Men's 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Richard Stroud Central Plains 163.0 830.0 10

2 Kylar Deville Wakefield High School 161.8 820.0 8

3 Ben Klocke USD 384 Blue Valley 157.0 805.0 6

4 Carlos  Duran Solomon High School 162.0 755.0 4

5 Kaydon Looney Central Plains 165.0 710.0 2

6 Tiernan Holmes Hays Virtual School 160.0 700.0 1

7 Noah Carmichael Little River High School 161.0 670.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 Teagan Schepmann Central Plains 163.0 620.0 0

9 Logan Schubert Little River High School 161.0 615.0 0

10 Boedi Long Solomon High School 160.0 545.0 0

11 Braeden  Witt Fairfield 161.3 545.0 0

12 Ryan Copenhaver Wakefield High School 158.0 0.0 0

Men's 165.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

4 Ben Klocke USD 384 Blue Valley 157.0 5.127

5 Richard Stroud Central Plains 163.0 5.092

6 Kylar Deville Wakefield High School 161.8 5.068

17 Carlos  Duran Solomon High School 162.0 4.66

25 Tiernan Holmes Hays Virtual School 160.0 4.375

26 Kaydon Looney Central Plains 165.0 4.303

32 Noah Carmichael Little River High School 161.0 4.161

44 Logan Schubert Little River High School 161.0 3.82

46 Teagan Schepmann Central Plains 163.0 3.804

60 Boedi Long Solomon High School 160.0 3.406

62 Braeden  Witt Fairfield 161.3 3.379

101 Ryan Copenhaver Wakefield High School 158.0 0.0


